TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
REV.20250110.2
Description
Our Vertical Trough Cable Manager is a great solution for low-density
rack installations and can also be installed inside 31.5” wide network
cabinets. This versatile design features a solid hinged door, pass-

Quantity Per Package: 1 (Sold Individually)
Compliance: RoHS
Ordering Information
Item # Rack
Units
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Cable Capacity     (Based on a 50% Fill Rate)
Fiber CAT5e CAT6 CAT6A
RAMVT42 42U 70.87” x 3.75” x 3.15” 173 67 43 23
RAMVT45 45U 77.87” x 3.75” x 3.15” 173 67 43 23
RAMVT48 48U 84.87” x 3.75” x 3.15” 173 67 43 23
RAMVT52 52U 91.87” x 3.75” x 3.15” 173 67 43 23
Detail 2
Detail 1
CABLE MANAGEMENT
Vertical Trough Cable Manager